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IMPORTERS OF ELECTRICAL GOODS
ELECTRICAL CQNTRACTORS
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jAFFNA ELECTRICALS

6, STANLEY ROAD,
JAFFNA.

Phone:
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U Fosgetaple Name in
VAFFNA

(CSU

* Tourist Hotel
* Cream House
* Modern Cafe

* Bakery

Qe purd Festh. urpoUTevw,

Digitized by Noolaham Foundation.
noolaham.org | aavanaham.org



	1.BMP
	2.BMP
	3.BMP
	4.BMP
	5.BMP
	6.BMP
	7.BMP
	8.BMP
	9.BMP
	10.BMP
	11.BMP
	12.BMP
	13.BMP
	14.BMP
	15.BMP
	16.BMP
	17.BMP
	18.BMP
	19.BMP
	20.BMP
	21.BMP
	22.BMP

